Clemson University Student Evaluation of Teaching

Evaluation Report for Garrett Anderson Stone teaching PRTM 3450 001 during Spring Semester 2016
Respondents = 16; Enrolled = 21; Response rate = 76%

University Questions(3686)

Counts (Percentage of Total) Your Class Same Level/Discipline Same Discipline
Rating Scale: ! 2--- - 3--- - 4--- - B--- - NR--- Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median
G1. The instructor clearly communicated what ... 0 0 2 1 12 1 467 0.72 5 4,07 1.03 4 427 0.95 5
(0%) (0%) (13%) (6%) (75%) (6%)
G2. The instructor made the relevance of the ... 0 0 2 2 12 0 463 0.72 5 414 1.02 4 435 0.92 5
(0%) (0%) (13%) (13%) (75%) (0%)
G3. The course was well organized. 0 0 2 1 13 0 469 0.70 5 392 1.18 4 411 1.10 4
(0%) (0%) (13%) (6%) (81%) (0%)
G4. There was a positive interaction between ... 0 0 0 0 16 0 5.00 0.00 5 426 1.00 5 446 0.92 5
(0%) (0%) (0%) (0%) (100%) (0%)
G5. The instructor's teaching methods helped ... 0 1 2 1 12 0 450 0.97 5 3.94 1.17 4 415 1.07 5
(0%) (6%) (13%) (6%) (75%) (0%)
G6. The instructor's verbal communication sk ... 0 1 1 0 12 2 464 0.93 5 3.99 1.19 4 423 1.06 5
(0%) (6%) (6%) (0%) (75%) (13%)
G7. The instructor clearly explained what wa ... 0 0 1 5 10 0 456 0.63 5 3.93 1.17 4 411 1.13 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (31%) (63%) (0%)
G8. The instructor kept me informed about my ... 0 0 1 2 13 0 475 0.58 5 382 121 4 409 1.09 4
(0%) (0%) (6%) (13%) (81%) (0%)
G9. The feedback | received on assignments a ... 0 0 0 6 10 0 463 0.50 5 393 1.17 4 414 1.10 5
(0%) (0%) (0%) (38%) (63%) (0%)
G10. Overall, the instructor is an effective 0 0 1 3 12 0 469 0.60 5 406 1.13 4 430 1.02 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (19%) (75%) (0%)
G11. The instructor's grading procedures gave ... 0 0 1 1 14 0 481 054 5 402 111 4 423 1.04 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (6%) (88%) (0%)
G12. How much work did you put into this cour ... 0 0 0 12 4 0 425 0.45 4 3.81 094 4 391 0.98 4
(0%) (0%) (0%) (75%) (25%) (0%)
G13. How difficult was this course for you re ... 0 0 6 6 3 1 3.80 0.78 4 3.46 1.06 3 351 112 3
(0%) (0%) (38%) (38%) (19%) (6%)
G14. To what extent was this course a require ... 0 0 2 4 10 0 450 0.73 5 431 1.15 5 446 1.04 5
(0%) (0%) (13%) (25%) (63%) (0%)
G15. Was this course in your major? Yes: 14 (88%); No: 2 (13%); NR: 0 (0%)
G16. Was this course team-taught? Yes: 4 (25%); No: 12 (75%); NR: 0 (0%)
G17. Please indicate your satisfaction with t ... 0 0 4 12 0 3.75 045 4 3.48 0.73 4 3.60 0.66 4
(0%) (0%) (25%) (75%) (0%)
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Departmental Questions(3249)

Counts (Percentage of Total) Your Class Same Level/Discipline Same Discipline
Rating Scale: e el 2--- - 3--- - 4--- - 5--- - NR--- Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median

D1. Explaining key concepts/principles of th ... 0 0 1 7 8 0 444 063 45 409 0.97 4 426 0.89 4
(0%) (0%) (6%) (44%) (50%) (0%)

D2. Applying knowledge to solve real-world o ... 0 0 1 1 13 1 480 0.56 5 415 1.01 4 436 0.90 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (6%) (81%) (6%)

D3. Thinking through arguments or problems. 0 0 1 3 12 0 469 0.60 5 397 1.10 4 421 0.99 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (19%) (75%) (0%)

D4. Drawing relationships, such as compariso ... 0 0 1 6 9 0 450 0.63 5 403 1.09 4 429 0.94 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (38%) (56%) (0%)

D5. Evaluating ideas critically. 0 0 3 3 10 0 444 0.81 5 400 111 4 423 0.99 5
(0%) (0%) (19%) (19%) (63%) (0%)

D6. Mastering factual material. 0 0 1 7 8 0 444 063 45 396 1.08 4 416 1.00 4
(0%) (0%) (6%) (44%) (50%) (0%)

D7. Giving fair consideration to new viewpoi ... 0 0 1 4 11 0 463 0.62 5 401 1.04 4 425 0.96 5
(0%) (0%) (6%) (25%) (69%) (0%)

D8. Critically examining my own opinions and ... 0 0 2 4 10 0 450 0.73 5 3.99 1.07 4 420 0.99 4
(0%) (0%) (13%) (25%) (63%) (0%)

D9. Identifying the most important ideas in ... 0 0 3 3 8 2 436 0.84 5 3.96 1.06 4 4,13 1.03 4
(0%) (0%) (19%) (19%) (50%) (13%)

D10. Drawing connections between different di ... 0 0 2 2 12 0 463 0.72 5 4,00 1.06 4 423 0.95 5

(0%) (0%) (13%) (13%) (75%) (0%)

Instructor Questions(5577)

Counts (Percentage of Total) Your Class Same Level/Discipline Same Discipline
Rating Scale: | el 2--- - 3--- - 4--- - B--- --- NR--- Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median Mean Stdev Median

I1. This course provided me with the opportu ... 0 1 0 4 11 0 456 0.81 5 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4
(0%) (6%) (0%) (25%) (69%) (0%)

I2. This course provided me with the opportu ... 0 1 0 3 12 0 463 0.81 5 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4
(0%) (6%) (0%) (19%) (75%) (0%)

13. I have gained skills in interpreting dat ... 0 0 1 7 8 0 444 063 45 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4
(0%) (0%) (6%) (44%) (50%) (0%)

14. | had the opportunity to develop creativ ... 0 0 1 8 7 0 438 0.62 4 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4
(0%) (0%) (6%) (50%) (44%) (0%)

I5. | received feedback on my written and ve ... 0 0 0 7 9 0 456 0.51 5 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4
(0%) (0%) (0%) (44%) (56%) (0%)

16. This course helped me expand my knowledg ... 0 0 1 4 11 0 463 0.62 5 3.67 0.58 4 3.67 0.58 4

(0%) (0%) (6%) (25%) (69%) (0%)
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